Leaflet
64 Gbaud PAM4 BER Measurement Solution
64 Gbaud PAM4 DAC G0374A
56G/64G bit/s DEMUX MP1862A
Signal Quality Analyzer MP1800A
Next-generation Ethernet standards such as 400 GbE are implementing the PAM (Pulse Amplitude Modulation) method
to increase communications speeds between network equipment. The symbol rate per lane in the 400 GbE standard uses
26.6 Gbaud and 53.1 Gbaud PAM4 and development is progressing into higher-speed PAM4 technologies.

*4: Value observed at 0101 set output patter
G0374A Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Model/Code Name
G0374A 64 Gbaud PAM4 DAC
MP1862A 56G/64G bit/s DEMUX
MP1800A Signal Quality Analyzer
MU183020A 28G/32G bit/s PPG
MU183040B 28G/32G bit/s High Sensitivity ED
MU181500B Jitter Modulation Source
MU181000B 12.5 GHz 4port Synthesizer
Contact your sales representative about these option configurations.
Typical Output Waveforms
External Appearance
56Gbaud(PAM4) 56Gbaud(NRZ)